Class Class OK

all
Pos

1

2

Nation

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

CRO

Race Race 3 OK
Yacht Name Sail No
Trinity+ AUT 7777
Joker AUT 109
Aqua Nomis AUT
Aislinn AUT
Desperado AUT
Lady X CRO 2693

Start

Bow

40

25

42

39

43

29

24/05/2022 10:55 Distanc

:00

Type
Solaris 44
J-109 MOD.
XP-44
BAVARIA 39
CRUISER
Grand Soleil
463

XC-35

€

Owner

3 rd Race Results

4,07 NM
Skipper
Shicho Peter
Wieser Geront
(Dittrich)
Kircher Julian
Holler Josef

Sattmann Otto

Kirchmeier Daniel

ToT - Constructed

Finish Time

+011:29:24

+0 11:35:57

+0 11:32:08

+0 11:44:52

+0 11:38:20

+0 11:52:03

Updated

Elapsed
00:34:24
00:40:57
00:37:08
00:49:52
00:43:20

00:57:03

time

00:33:51

00:36:31

00:36:34

00:38:39

00:39:30

00:47:55

24/05/2022 15:18:
Corrected 44 (Provisional)

Delta

00:00:00

00:02:40

00:02:43

00:04:48

00:05:39

00:14:04

Overall
Pts

1

2






